From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,
To (By e-mail).

e of Bod3
oPassen er Ca r M1 Cae of vehicl cate o3 a
ASper codificationsaf rectuam unrea ofah doM tn v4
4indersNo. of
licableAsaCha ssis number6
As applicableEngine number or
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
motor7
PetrolFuel used8
61 Kw + 2olo @ 6000 rPm
H,P./BHP
1197 ccCubic ca acr
orate BS-VIcMT o2A1N0 SIonra Id 1GMake rs classification11.
2450 mmWheel baset2.
5 in allSeatin ca acr13.
licableAsaColour74.
937 K sULW unladen wei ht
1380 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle w
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified bY the
eight)
laden
ma n ufa ctu re r
17.
16s/70 R14 81T; 1757oo ars 81r; 15s/80
R13 797
a
76s/7O
R13 797
175160 R15 81T; 155/80R14 81T;
b
R istered Axle Wei ht1Q
687 K sfawFront axlea
693 K s.rawRear axleb
19.
3815 mmOverall len tha
Rea r over hanb
1680 mmoverall widthc
1520 mmOverall hei ht
\27 mm
M in. rou nd clearancee
Limited,M/s
Plot
Irru
Hyundai
No. H SIPCOT Park
Taluk,
5
9
10.
15.
16.
Front Axle
Rear Axle
d.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate Number AASIY OOO3, VO1, Dated:
19.02.20.24 (OBD Stage-U) issued by the testing agency ARAI/Pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,